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Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Metric)
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications

Material

Material Shortcut

Dual Swivel Saddle Spacer for T50-T250, Bundle Diameter 0.25"-3.0", Black, PA66HS, 2200/pkg

3/|10H5

151-06500
DSWS4
Black (BK)

« "H" profile of the saddles allows for broad surface contact with the bundle, which minimizes pinching and crushing
of the bundle.

* Swiwels in 360 degree motion to accommodate any area.

» Accommodates T50-T250 ties to handle both light duty and heavy duty applications.

These saddle spacers are installed between two bundles (such as wires, cables, hoses, tubing, conduit, etc.) to
separate and prevent chafing and wear. The mounts can be easily rotated by hand, allowing the bundies to be
crossed and rotated at any angle. Cable ties, which secure the bundles, are used with the mounts. The dual swivel
saddle spacers accommodate cable ties up to 1/2” wide

Dual Swivel Saddle Spacer for T50-T250, Bundle Diameter 0.25"-3.0", Black, PA66HS, 2200/pkg

091"
23.6 mm
0.8"
20.3 mm
07"
18.0 mm
0.3"

6.0 mm
3.0"
76.0 mm

bag
2200 Pieces
3.8kg

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Polyacetal (POM)

POM
PABGHS
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Flammability
Minimum Extraction Force (Imperial)
Minimum Extraction Force (Metric)

Operating Temperature

ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)

© HellermannTyton 2015

UL%4 HB
100.0 Ibs
445N

-31°F to +185°F (-35°C to +85°C)
40°F to +221°F (40°C to +105°C)

Yes
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